
Key
 H = Heavy

M = Moderate
L = Light 

S = Single Plant

Site Number
1 L L L L L L L
2 L M L L L L
3 L L
4 L L
5 L L L L M L L M
6 M L L L M

6 Ft 7 M
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Notes
Dominant plants are 
Large leaf, American, 

and Illinois 
Pondweeds which are 

beneficial natives. I 
do not recommend 

treating these plants. 
Invasive plants that 
are present do not 

pose a threat to 
overall abundance or 

quality of native 
species.
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Beds of EWM and CLP 
present but they are 
small and sparse. I do 

not recommend 
treating at this time

Clarity

Water Temperature
61 ⁰F
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